
Thursday, June 8 - Mabel Murphy’s Patio 

Thursday, July 20 - 

Thursday, August 10 - Socials Bar & Grill Patio 

Tuesday, September 12 - Stalker Lake Golf/Grill 

Thursday, October 12  - Z103 Bar & Grill 

Tuesday, November 14 -  

Thursday, December 14 - Annual  Christmas Party 

 

 

Please Pre-Register for Knowledge@Noon 

Wednesday, June 21 - Strengths Finder @ PLGC 

Wednesday, August 16 - 

Wednesday, October 18 -  “The One Thing” @ WCI 

Wednesday, December 20 - Strengths Finder: Aim It 

 

 

Monday, July 10 Lake Region Community Garden 

    2-4pm &/or 4-6pm  

Thursday, July 13 Shop, Move ‘n Groove  

    3-5pm &/or 5-7pm 

THANK YOU YPN ANNUAL SPONSORS: 

12-1pm 

5-7pm 
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